ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/3/2021 RMP21-003782 3203 THRUSH LN BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
6/3/2021 RMP21-003783 1726 BIRCH PL OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
6/3/2021 RMP21-003784 KIR/WO HICKS TRAFFIC STOP
6/3/2021 RMP21-003785 2908 THRUSH LN BURGLARY TO VEHICLE
6/3/2021 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003786 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 1300 HICKS RD SHELL STATION WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2021 2408 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
6/3/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003787 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003788 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2021 RMP21-003789 3900 OWL DR NELSON SPORTS COMPLEX SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/3/2021 RMP21-003790 1701 ALGONQUIN RD MERIDIAN BANQUETS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003791 4523 TALL OAKS LN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/3/2021 RMP21-003792 3609 WILKE RD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003793 2200 ALGONQUIN RD SHELL STATION INTOXICATED SUBJECT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003794 2805 MARTIN LN STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003795 3315 KIRCHOFF RD PARK MEADOW CONDOS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM AMBULANCE CALL
6/3/2021 g_lP_PROX LOC:2659 SMITH WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003796 2408 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 RMP21-003797 3115 TOWN SQUARE DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/3/2021 3201 CAMPBELL ST CLEARBROOK CENTER AMBULANCE CALL
6/3/2021 S NEW WILKE RD / W SPECIAL

ALGONQUIN RD

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/3/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/3/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021

RMP21-003798
RMP21-003800

RMP21-003801
RMP21-003802

RMP21-003803
RMP21-003803

RMP21-003804

RMP21-003805
RMP21-003806
RMP21-003807

RMP21-003808
RMP21-003809

RMP21-003812
RMP21-003813

RMP21-003814
RMP21-003815

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2406 ROBIN LN
3600 BERDNICK ST

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2202 OAK LN
2202 OAK LN

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

2202 OAK LN

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

3301 CAMPBELL ST
3900 BERDNICK ST
3805 EMERSON AVE

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
108 HEATHER CT

5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR

62/MARKET PLACE
3501 WELLINGTON CT

CITGO STATION

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
WAVERLY PARK
WAVERLY PARK

WAVERLY PARK

KIMBALL HILL PARK
RMPW NORTH

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
CLEARBROOK CENTER

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

RIVERWALK CONDOS

PREMISES CHECK

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
SUSPICIOUS PERSON

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
SPECIAL

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
HIT AND RUN

INTOXICATED SUBJECT
ALARM

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

AMBULANCE CALL

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SUSPICIOUS NOISE
HARASSING TX

TRAFFIC STOP
IMPROPER SECURITY

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003816

RMP21-003817

RMP21-003817

RMP21-003818

RMP21-003819

RMP21-003821

RMP21-003823
RMP21-003824
RMP21-003827

RMP21-003828

RMP21-003829

RMP21-003830
RMP21-003831

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

3000 CALIFORNIA AVE
3940 MEADOW DR
3940 MEADOW DR
5556 ELIZABETH PL
1401 ROHLWING RD
4677 KIRCHOFF RD
4738 ARBOR DR

1645 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

4722 ARBOR DR

1901 GOLF RD

2804 SIGWALT ST

2775 ALGONQUIN RD
CARR WAY/ALG RED TOYT

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC: 5161
KEYSTONE CT

2204 JAY LN

MOTEL 6

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

3100 GOLF RD

ROHLWING RD / TRACKS
UNION PACIFIC

ST COLETTE SCHOOL
ST COLETTE SCHOOL

PK NEUSES
PLUM GROVE APTS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

WEICHAI AMERICA CORP

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

IMPROPER SECURITY
IMPROPER SECURITY
IMPROPER SECURITY
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FRAUD ACTIVITY
MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/4/2021 RMP21-003832 2712 DOVE ST SOLICITOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003833 E GOLF RD / E FRONTAGE ACCIDENT CITATION ISSUED

RD
6/4/2021 RMP21-003834 2 OLD HICKORY RD ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/4/2021 RMP21-003835 2800 OWL LN CLEARBROOK HOUSE MISSING PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003839 3301 CAMPBELL ST KIMBALL HILL PARK CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003840 2200 ST JAMES ST SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/4/2021 RMP21-003850 4722 ARBOR DR FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2021 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE AMBULANCE CALL

LIVING

6/4/2021 RMP21-003851 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DISTURBANCE
6/4/2021 3302 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 3302 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
6/4/2021 APPROX LOC:3302 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
6/4/2021 APPROX LOC:3302 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

CENTRAL RD
6/4/2021 3302 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 3302 CENTRAL RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003852 ALGONQUIN PKWY / SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST

WEBER DR
6/4/2021 RMP21-003853 2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS SUSPICIOUS PERSON REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/4/2021 RMP21-003854 4001 PARK DR PLUM GROVE PARK JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003856 2100 ROBIN LN SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/4/2021 RMP21-003857 4700 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021

6/4/2021
6/4/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021

6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021

6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021
6/5/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003855

RMP21-003858
RMP21-003859

AHF21-04215

RMP21-003860
RMP21-003861
RMP21-003862
RMP21-003863

RMP21-003864
RMP21-003865
RMP21-003866
RMP21-003867

RMP21-003868

RMP21-003869

RMP21-003870
RMP21-003871

RMP21-003872

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4613 KINGS WALK DR

3902 RAVEN LN
515 W RAND RD

RT53 ALGON
RT53 ALGON
2312 ALGONQUIN RD

2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY
ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN

RD
62 WO ARB

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
MEIJER DR

2200 ST JAMES ST
4710 ARBOR DR
4645 CALVERT DR
5551 AMANDA CT
2207 SIGWALT ST
2905 MEADOW DR
3250 MEACHAM RD
2100 GOLF RD

2765 ALGONQUIN RD
4205 WEBER DR
2701 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

KINGSWALK CONDOS

WAVERLY INN

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
EVERGREEN APTS

MOTEL 6
MOTEL 6

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

KIMBALL HILL SCHOOL
MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE
TUV RHEINLAND

FULLERS CAR WASH

BYLINE BANK

Incident

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SUBJECT STOP
SUBJECT STOP
MOTORIST ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP
PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
INTOXICATED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/5/2021 3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOLDING
6/5/2021 RMP21-003873 EAST FRONTAGE RD / TRAFFIC STOP
CENTRAL RD
6/5/2021 RMP21-003874 ALGONQUIN RD/ TRAFFIC STOP
MAGNOLIA DR
6/5/2021 RMP21-003875 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2021 RMP21-003876 E FRONT CENT TRAFFIC STOP
6/5/2021 RMP21-003877 3208 KIRCHOFF RD DOLLAR TREE STORE SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2021 RMP21-003878 2603 FULLE ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT
6/5/2021 APPROX LOC:3501 CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN RD
6/5/2021 RMP21-003879 2903 SWALLOW LN CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/5/2021 4604 KINGS WALK DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 1480 GOLF RD BULLDOG ALE HOUSE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/5/2021 4641 ANGELINE CT AMBULANCE CALL
6/5/2021 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE AMBULANCE CALL
6/5/2021 RMP21-003880 1460 GOLF RD WALMART FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV REPORT WITH NO ARREST
PROP
6/5/2021 3980 FAIRFAX AVE ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/5/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
6/5/2021 APPROX LOC:2457 PLUM WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/5/2021 RMP21-003882 2690 BENTON ST SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2021 RMP21-003883 ROHLWING RD / TRACKS GATE MALFUNCTION SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNION PACIFIC
6/5/2021 RMP21-003884 E ALGONQUIN RD / OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RADISSON WAY ASSIST
6/5/2021 RMP21-003885 2101 GROUSE LN CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
6/5/2021 APPROX LOC:4631 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
DAWNGATE LN
6/5/2021 3125 TOWN SQUARE DR AMBULANCE CALL
6/5/2021 RMP21-003886 1460 GOLF RD WALMART DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2021 RMP21-003887 2615 ROHLWING RD GROVE APTS ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/5/2021 RMP21-003887 2615 ROHLWING RD GROVE APTS ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2021 RMP21-003888 2301 CEDAR ST LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2021 RMP21-003889 KIRCH UNDER 53 TRAFFIC STOP
6/6/2021 RMP21-003890 4724 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2021 1321 GOLF RD PANERA BREAD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
6/6/2021 RMP21-003891 3201 MEADOW DR TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
6/6/2021 RMP21-003892 3321 ALGONQUIN RD MARATHON STATION CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/6/2021 3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE  ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOLDING
6/6/2021 RMP21-003893 APPROX LOC: 3608 OWL TRAFFIC STOP
DR
6/6/2021 3900 OWL DR MCKENZIE PARK AMBULANCE CALL
6/6/2021 2701 LILY LN AMBULANCE CALL
6/6/2021 RMP21-003894 ROHLWING RD / ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
BERDNICK ST
6/6/2021 RMP21-003895 WEST FRONTAGE RD / ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
KIRCHOFF RD
6/6/2021 1430 GOLF RD FIRST AMERICAN BANK CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003896

RMP21-003897
RMP21-003898

RMP21-003899

RMP21-003900

RMP21-003901
RMP21-003902

RMP21-003903
RMP21-003904

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4716 ARBOR DR

1460 GOLF RD
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2220 HICKS
RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2302 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4710 ARBOR DR
3500 OWL DR

4718 ARBOR DR
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

4724 ARBOR DR
4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR

LAT: <42.069600> LONG:
<-88.022010>

4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR
4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR

HAWK LN / MEADOW DR
2605 GROUSE LN

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

2412 FREMONT ST
1415 ALGONQUIN RD
2709 LILY LN

Location Name

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
POOL

WALMART
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

RMPD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

RMPD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SNELLING PERSONNEL
SERVICES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

PK NEUSES

TCF BANK

Incident

LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE

JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
911 WRONG NUMBER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
LOUD MUSIC

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



Incident Date

6/6/2021

6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021
6/6/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003905

RMP21-003906
RMP21-003907
RMP21-003908
RMP21-003909

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:5111
EMERSON AVE

4887 WEBER DR

1401 ROHLWING RD
1801 HICKS RD

2500 ALGONQUIN RD
1901 ALGONQUIN RD
DOVE ST / KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

PK NEUSES

STATE FARM INSURANCE
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
BURGER KING

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD MUSIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ALARM

LOITERING

THEFT

RECKLESS DRIVING

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/7/2021 8:10:54 AM



